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Licenses Issued under FBA 1999
Classified by Nationalities and Business Sector
(March 3, 2000 — August 31, 2020)
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Service Business

Representative Office

/ Regional Office

1,170 432
397 294
145 121

97 84
189 17
93 43

56 60

66 55

69 54

65 46
433 275
2,780 1,481
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Construction,

Broker or Agent
Business, Retailing
and Wholesaling

Engineering Service
and Project
Management Service

with Government or EIEINESS
State Enterprise

258 257

34 93

12 18

40 57

5 22

40 16

48 14

35 11

26 11

10 5

105 128

613 632
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Accounting
Service Business
and Legal Service

Business

79
23

12
13
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1) Other service businesses under List 3(21) of FBA eg. lending to affiliate, rental service, leasing, hire purchasing, repair of products in particular brand.

2) Other businesses eg. auctioning, advertising business.

3) Juristic person registered in countries not stated specified listed in table

524
Total

2,215
857
306
291
251
196
182
172
163
132
986

5,751

Nationalities

Japan
Singapore
Hong Kong
Germany
Netherlands
China
Korea
France

UK

USA
Others

Total



